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Moduł światłowodowy Mini GBIC
SFP+ 10GBase-SR LC wielomodowy
850nm Intellinet

Cena brutto 141,99 zł

Cena netto 115,44 zł

Numer katalogowy WLONONWCRAHZ3

Kod producenta 507462

Kod EAN 766623507462

Opis produktu
Gwarancja: G024M
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